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Red Division

BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
He Hate Me D11

Nerd s

Grid Iron Pimps

Blue Division

Ballbusters 18
BigBluel
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J Conner, Akers, D Cook, R Wilson, Jimry G9

White Division

TerrribleT
Touchy Feely?
Pocket Dogs
Dak to da Future

Total Points

BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
TerrribleT

Touchy Feely?

BigBluel

Mr.
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Grid Iron Pimps

He Hate Me D11
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12 2
9 5
3 11
0 14

2205.25
2174.45
2154.70
2139.55
2035.15
1981.75
1964.95
1930.85

J Conner, Akers, D Cook, R Wilson, Jimniy @.90

Ballbusters 18
Pocket Dogs
Dak to da Future

1765.30
1584.65
1358.25
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PCT
0.643
0.643
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.357

PCT
0.857
0.643
0.214
0.000

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
4-2
3-3
0-6

PF
1845.15
1723.60
1600.35
1665.70

PF
1475.25
1815.85
1719.05
1465.45

PF
1873.95
1785.35
1312.05
1115.00
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PA
1684.90
1708.55
1556.80
1670.65

PA
1592.25
1623.45
1638.40
1495.50

PA
1347.80
1597.50
1634.15
1846.80

PTS
2205.25
1930.85
1981.75
1964.95

PTS
1765.30
2139.55
2035.15
1790.90

PTS
2174.45
2154.70
1584.65
1358.25
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